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Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name 1/8
Elimin. Round

1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1323 YFSH 桃園市永豐高中 6 (34,37,35)
1A 施孟君 
1B 魏紹丞 

16/ 1197 LSSH 臺北市麗山高中 0 (30,35,29)
16A 李品軒 
16B 柯庭風 

9/ 1224 JPSH 國立竹北高中 3 (32,35,34,30)
9A 郭紫穎 
9B 郭奕廷 

8/ 1234 PESH 花蓮縣體育中學 5 (37,30,34,35)
8A 王昕婕 
8B 吳昱明 

5/ 1261 HCCVS 國立新竹高商 4 T.16 (33,34,29,36)
5A 鄧明如 
5B 蔡薰毅 

12/ 1210 ZHSH 基隆市中山高中 5 T.19 (34,29,30,32)
12A 林子芸 
12B 黃睿杰 

13/ 1207 TSMFV 國立臺南海事 0 (29,32,32)
13A 吳幸芳 
13B 吳堃嘉 

4/ 1263 MDSH 新北市明德高中 6 (37,37,36)
4A 隋昀瑾 
4B 戴宇軒 

3/ 1264 HSSH 新竹市香山高中 3 (34,34,38,34)
3A 蘇思蘋 
3B 林承發 

14/ 1206 TCSB 臺南市土城高中 5 (34,35,32,35)
14A 吳亮瑩 
14B 涂詠傑 

11/ 1211 NOSH 宜蘭縣南澳高中 5 T.18 (34,33,35,35)
11A 林佩欣 
11B 楊弘 

6/ 1247 SLVSH 臺中市沙鹿高工 4 T.17 (34,36,35,33)
6A 李采璇 
6B 蔡明修 

7/ 1236 WFSH 臺北市萬芳高中 3 (31,34,32,33)
7A 辛虹儀 
7B 高銘鴻 

10/ 1221 TUPES 臺東縣東大體中 5 (35,37,30,33)
10A 黃子晴 
10B 張建強 

15/ 1200 CSIC 高雄市中山工商 1 (32,34,37)
15A 蔡玉慧 
15B 張簡凱安 

2/ 1274 SMSH 新北市三民高中 5 (36,35,37)
2A 李安晴 
2B 蘇于洋 

桃園市永豐高中

6 (37,36,37,37)

花蓮縣體育中學

2 (25,37,32,36)

基隆市中山高中

5 (36,36,30,34)

新北市明德高中

3 (35,36,36,33)

臺南市土城高中

4 T.16 (30,31,34,31)

宜蘭縣南澳高中

5 T.17 (36,24,29,35)

臺東縣東大體中

1 (31,33,26)

新北市三民高中

5 (31,37,39)

桃園市永豐高中

6 (36,37,34)

基隆市中山高中

0 (32,33,33)

宜蘭縣南澳高中

1 (36,35,31)

新北市三民高中

5 (37,37,31)

桃園市永豐高中

5 T.19* (35,35,36,33)

新北市三民高中

4 T.19 (37,34,35,36)

基隆市中山高中

4 T.16 (32,31,32,37)

宜蘭縣南澳高中

5 T.18 (37,34,28,35)

GOLD
桃園市永豐高中

SILVER
新北市三民高中

BRONZE
宜蘭縣南澳高中
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 YFSH -  桃園市永豐高中 1A 施孟君 1323 /01 6 6 6 5 T.19*
1B 魏紹丞 

2 SMSH -  新北市三民高中 2A 李安晴 1274 /02 5 5 5 4 T.19
2B 蘇于洋 

3 NOSH -  宜蘭縣南澳高中 11A 林佩欣 1211 /11 5 5 1 5 T.18
11B 楊弘 

4 ZHSH -  基隆市中山高中 12A 林子芸 1210 /12 5 5 0 4 T.16
12B 黃睿杰 

5 TCSB -  臺南市土城高中 14A 吳亮瑩 1206 /14 5 4 (126)
14B 涂詠傑 

6 MDSH -  新北市明德高中 4A 隋昀瑾 1263 /04 6 3 (140)
4B 戴宇軒 

7 PESH -  花蓮縣體育中學 8A 王昕婕 1234 /08 5 2 (130)
8B 吳昱明 

8 TUPES -  臺東縣東大體中 10A 黃子晴 1221 /10 5 1 (90)
10B 張建強 

9 CSIC -  高雄市中山工商 15A 蔡玉慧 1200 /15 1
15B 張簡凱安 

9 HCCVS -  國立新竹高商 5A 鄧明如 1261 /05 4
5B 蔡薰毅 

9 HSSH -  新竹市香山高中 3A 蘇思蘋 1264 /03 3
3B 林承發 

9 JPSH -  國立竹北高中 9A 郭紫穎 1224 /09 3
9B 郭奕廷 

9 LSSH -  臺北市麗山高中 16A 李品軒 1197 /16 0
16B 柯庭風 

9 SLVSH -  臺中市沙鹿高工 6A 李采璇 1247 /06 4
6B 蔡明修 

9 TSMFV -  國立臺南海事 13A 吳幸芳 1207 /13 0
13B 吳堃嘉 

9 WFSH -  臺北市萬芳高中 7A 辛虹儀 1236 /07 3
7B 高銘鴻 

17 TYSH -  高雄市左營高中 17A 邱宣穎 1177 /17
17B 黃柏彥 

18 TJSH -  彰化縣田中高中 18A 張茗媗 1159 /18
18B 陳柏愷 

19 SKSH -  南投縣旭光高中 19A 幸思汝 1152 /19
19B 何政諺 

20 SFSH -  新北市秀峰高中 20A 戴境萱 1129 /20
20B 劉政憲 

21 FSVSH -  國立鳳山商工 21A 黃莉媁 1111 /21
21B 莊亦安 

22 NZSH -  高雄市楠梓高中 22A 李柔萱 1057 /22
22B 余裕佳 
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